
 

 

 

2024 Term Dates  
 

Term 1 Wednesday 31st January – Thursday 28th March 
 
Break Friday 29th March – Monday 15th April  

 
Term 2 Tuesday 16th April – Friday 28th June  
 
Break Saturday 29th June – Monday 15th July 

 
Term 3 Tuesday 16th July – Friday 20nd September 
 
Break Saturday 21st September – Monday 7th October 

 
Term 4 Tuesday 8th October – Thursday 12th December 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 2024 School Development Days – Students do not attend school on these days 
  

Term One 

Monday 29th January (Mandatory)  

Tuesday 30th January (Mandatory) 
  

Term Two 

Monday 15th April  
  

Term Three 

Monday 15th July 
 

Term Four     

Monday 7th October     

Friday 13th December (Mandatory) 
  

2024 Public Holidays which fall during the school terms – Students do not attend school on these days 

Labour Day  Monday 4th March 

Anzac Day   Thursday 25th April 

WA Day  Monday 3rd June  


